Cape Cod Shutter / DBA N.E. Shutter
Mills

135 Bradford Street

Lawrence, MA 01840 US

888 947 0810
karl@newenglandshutter.com
www.newenglandshutter.com

Estimate

ADDRESS
Lisa Jessogne
Bond and Des Vouex

ESTIMATE # 5050
DATE 11/07/2020

ACTIVITY

XELM1884

Exterior New England Estate Style
Louver 1-3/8" Thick Western Red Cedar
with Midrail 50/50 Split

XPRIME

Spray prime exterior shutters using oil
based tannin blocking primer,
Guaranteed not to bleed.

XPAINT

Spray Paint exterior shutters using New
England Shutter Mills Brand Shutter
Paint Semi- Gloss (10 year warranty)

XTRADBR

Tradition New England Hinges made
From Bronze/copper for Brick
Application. ( Holdback- TBD)

XINSTALL

Exterior Shutters professionally installed,
All employees work for New England
Shutter Mills. No Installation Work is
subbed out. Fully Insured

Misc
Cuts for fireescape

=== If you would like to use a credit card for the %50 deposit, please
note the same card will be charged within 24 hours of completion of
your order.

QTY RATE
9 588.00
9 52.00
9 57.00
9 80.00
9 85.00
2 145.00

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

AMOUNT
5,292.00T

468.00T
518.00T
720.00T

765.00

280.00

8,048.00
437.06
$8,485.06



Accepted By Accepted Date



Hinge Styles

X Traditional Hinge & Pintel X NY XCT



Hold Back Choices

X “S” HB X Rat Tail HB X Propeller HB X Bullet HB




XELM







